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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Ajan, Nethania (BasisP) ..................... B 703 Periyasamy, Sanjeev (0.0,Merid,359)
Borkotoky , Arjun (Rutlg) .................... B 707 Patel, Neil (0.0,RLE,264)
Bumireddy, Nidhish Re (MAkinE) ....... W 704 Phatak, Arjun (0.0,PatS,357)
Christian, Brennan (RLE) ................... W 711 Johnson, Aaron (0.0,Lee,469)
Gaddam, Abhinav (PatS) ................... B 708 Santos, Sean (0.0,RLE,492)
Goel, Isha (ParaP) .............................. W 705 Yu, Benjamin (0.0,Spicew,508)
Johnson, Aaron (Lee) ......................... B 711 Christian, Brennan (0.0,RLE,nnnn)
Jones, James (Davis) ......................... B 715 Varshney, Vihaan (0.0,ClayE,nnnn)
Joseph, Asher (NYOS) ....................... W 718 Quitta, Aiden (0.0,RLE,nnnn)
Kaul, Anika (PatS) .............................. B 706 Ni, Alan (0.0,Spicew,506)
Khanna, Aumansh (BasisA) ............... W 709 Ratnagiri, Aarohan (0.0,BeeCv,488)
Martens, Lyla (Laurel) ........................ B 719 Romman, Rain (0.0,RAhs,nnnn)
Martinez, Caleb (RLE) ........................ B 710 Xue, Stephanie (0.0,Laurel,476)
Menon, Aakash (GHNO) .................... W 702 Sivakumar, Arush (0.0,WhitSE,360)
Mishra, Darsh (BasisP) ...................... W 714 Suresh, Shashaang (0.0,EEE,nnnn)
Nalam, Ryan (MAkinE) ....................... B 713 Pathak, Rishan (0.0,GrtOak,nnnn)
Ni, Alan (Spicew) ................................ W 706 Kaul, Anika (0.0,PatS,330)
Patel, Neil (RLE) ................................. W 707 Borkotoky , Arjun (0.0,Rutlg,504)
Pathak, Rishan (GrtOak) .................... W 713 Nalam, Ryan (0.0,MAkinE,448)
Periyasamy, Sanjeev (Merid) ............. W 703 Ajan, Nethania (0.0,BasisP,558)
Phatak, Arjun (PatS) .......................... B 704 Bumireddy, Nidhish Reddy (0.0,MAkinE,541)
Pittman, Jessica (RLE) ....................... W 712 Sanepalli, Guna (0.0,JollyE,nnnn)
Prasad, Satvik (RonRE) ..................... B 716 Zong, Ayden (0.0,ClayE,435)
Quitta, Aiden (RLE) ............................ B 718 Joseph, Asher (0.0,NYOS,422)
Ratnagiri, Aarohan (BeeCv) ............... B 709 Khanna, Aumansh (0.0,BasisA,223)
Romman, Rain (RAhs) ....................... W 719 Martens, Lyla (0.0,Laurel,421)
Sanepalli, Guna (JollyE) ..................... B 712 Pittman, Jessica (0.0,RLE,468)
Santos, Sean (RLE) ........................... W 708 Gaddam, Abhinav (0.0,PatS,317)
Singhal, Viti (Rutlg) ............................. Please see your TD
Sivakumar, Arush (WhitSE) ............... B 702 Menon, Aakash (0.0,GHNO,562)
Suresh kumar, Thejal  (BBurdE) ........ B 701 Yu, Bryan (0.0,BasisA,369)
Suresh, Shashaang (EEE) ................. B 714 Mishra, Darsh (0.0,BasisP,445)
Varada, Anya (WhitSE) ...................... B 717 Vellanki, Aarav (0.0,BaldE,nnnn)
Varshney, Vihaan (ClayE) .................. W 715 Jones, James (0.0,Davis,443)
Vellanki, Aarav (BaldE) ...................... W 717 Varada, Anya (0.0,WhitSE,432)
Xue, Stephanie (Laurel) ..................... W 710 Martinez, Caleb (0.0,RLE,nnnn)
Yu, Benjamin (Spicew) ....................... B 705 Goel, Isha (0.0,ParaP,340)
Yu, Bryan (BasisA) ............................. W 701 Suresh kumar, Thejal shree (0.0,BBurdE,565)
Zong, Ayden (ClayE) .......................... W 716 Prasad, Satvik (0.0,RonRE,nnnn)
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